GC Jind
GC Jind
GC Jind
GC Jind
GC Jind
GC Jind
GC Jind
GC Jind
GC Jind
GC Jind
GC Jind
GC Jind
GC Jind
GC Jind
GC Jind
GC Jind
GC Jind
GC Jind
GC Jind

Bachelor of Computer Application
Bachelor of Computer Application
Bachelor of Computer Application
Bachelor of Computer Application
Bachelor of Computer Application
Bachelor of Computer Application
Bachelor of Computer Application
Bachelor of Computer Application
Bachelor of Computer Application
Bachelor of Computer Application
Bachelor of Computer Application
Bachelor of Computer Application
Bachelor of Computer Application
Bachelor of Computer Application
Bachelor of Computer Application
Bachelor of Computer Application
Bachelor of Computer Application
Bachelor of Computer Application
Bachelor of Computer Application

Course Name

Provisional UG 2nd Merit List 2023-24

Department of Higher Education Haryana

Registration_Id
130512
170090
144341
231002
240245
192548
153588
170340
170713
147299
169508
143902
166564
162586
215681
162657
170818
114827
211900

StudentFullName
ROHIT KUMAR
SANJAY

AAKASH

MEENU

Ajay Kumar

ROHIT

RAHUL

MANDEEP
RAJNISH KUMAR
HIMANSHU
AAYUSH KUMAR
SOMBIR
HARSHDEEP SINGH
SAHIL

Irfan

Payal

Yash Kumar

SAMIR

VIVEK

Father Name
JAGDEEP SINGH
RAMPHAL
SUDHIR
SATBIR
Ashok Kumar
SURAJBHAN
BIJENDER
JAGBIR
VIJENDER KUMAR
KULDEEP SINGH
RAJENDER SINGH
JAGDISH
SUKHCHAIN SINGH
RAM LAL
Shamsher

Surya Parkash
Shyam lal
BARU RAM
MUKESH



